2018-11-15 Diamond-Cup-Vorrunde - CBC

7 Tische, 13 Paare, 1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 140,0.
Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Platz

Paar

Score

177,7
173,4
164,8
158,3
149,7

138,9
136,8
132,5
128,3
127,1

122,8
119,5
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%

63,5
61,9
58,8
56,5
53,5

49,6
48,8

Name

Herbert Petrag - Herbert Lung

Maria Santner - Tassilo Neuwirth

Silke Griesmayr - Christine Burkert
Renate Streimelweger - Walter Lindenthal
Erika Horvath - Joelle Schreiber

Christina Borsky - Gerhard Borsky

Edeltraud Wagner-Lothaller - Herbert Schuster
Nikolaus Merica - Robert Hubl

Karl Lichtenegger - Hans Semmelmayer
Elisabeth Kadlec - Johannes Elchner

Walter Fuchs - Karl Heinz Petrag
Susanne Ebner - Adriana Sokol
Melitta Schubert - Josephine Wagner

Kategorie
K - K
K - K
A-A
P-P
T-T
A-A
A-T
LM - A
A-A
A-A
A-A

MP

52
40
32
28
24

20
16
12

+6997
5202
6400
6897
4944

5328
6432
6340
1973
6325

6618
5265
7086

5164
4570
4103
2632
6034

6332
6840
2048
6862
6918

7045
+3
6969

K1lub

38
38
12
59
38

38

38

38 - 14
46 - 2

2 - 38

17 - 38
38
38



